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Delight Through Connections
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M3, Green-Yellow (default)

— A
= gt DIN rail terminal blocks, Grounding terminal blocks
Rt Grounding terminal blocks
e Green-Yellow (default)
B Screw connection
BEIE 7= Rail mounting
mtE (mm) 6.1
FmEE (mm) 55.1
FmaE (mm) 484
FmEH Double level
ERERH 4
MRER
HE R PA
s MR 7 I
FERAEL - ;FEUL4 VO
4B 25 [B 1, O500MQ at DC 500V
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BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
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Delight Through Connections
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M3
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.6
9~11
TS-35
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Delight Through Connections

FEHP YES

FER1P YES

e LERE (°C) 120

®ELERE (°C) -40
VDEIAIES#L

£ ZSBE (mm?) 0.14~4
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